CALL 610-275-4453            |            DUFFCO.COM            |            INFO@DUFFCO.COM
DWC CERAMIC DISC CONTROL VALVE
Advanced ceramic disc valve for
residential and light commercial use.
The DWC Ceramic Disc Control Valve is the most
dependable and flexible valve on the market today. The
patented ceramic disc design, with (7) seven advanced
programming options and fully adjustable cycles,

3,624.0
3,624.0
3,624.0
3,624.0
Control Valve Working Conditions
Transformer Input 100 - 240VAC I 50-60Hz Water Pressure 20 - 120 psi
Transformer Output 12VDC / 2A Water Temperature 35°F - 125°F
Valve Wattage 24W pH Level 7.5 ± 0.5
Control Valve Parameters
Additional Specifications
CALL 610-275-4453            |            DUFFCO.COM            |            INFO@DUFFCO.COM
DWC DISC VALVE SOFTENING SYSTEMS
System Specifications
MODEL CAPACITY RESIN TANK BRINE TANK SERVICE FLOW RATE (GPM) BACKWASH
GRAINS CU. FT. D x H (in.) D x H (in.) MIN NORMAL PEAK GPM
DWC32CD 32,000 1 9” x 48” 18” x 33” 2 5 10 2
DWC48CD 48,000 1.5 10” x 54” 18” x 33” 3 7.5 15 2.9
DWC64CD 64,000 2 12” x 52” 18” x 40” 4 10 20 4.2
DWC80CD 80,000 2.5 13” x 54” 18” x 40” 5 12.5 25* 4.8
DWC96CD 96,000 3 14” x 65” 18” x 40” 6 15 25* 4.9
*Peak Service Flow
@ 25 psi Drop
Control Valve Parameters
Inlet / Outlet Drain Brine Base Riser Tube Hard Water Bypass